2 seat sofa - Toulouse €349.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Color of body
Material

Other functions

Leg material
Filling

SKU

190

89

75

40

60

Non pull-out
Red

Red
Alcantara
Adjustable armrests
Plastic

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

5770-2-81100544




